
 

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE AGROLÂNDIA  
Rua dos Pioneiros, 109 – CEP 88420-000 - Agrolândia/SC 

Fone/Fax (47) 3534-4212 - www.agrolandia.sc.gov.br 

 

 
 
 

EDITAL Nº 004/2014 
 

EDITAL DE PROCESSO SELETIVO Nº 003/2014  
 

GABARITO OFICIAL 
 

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL 
 
 
 

 

 

       

QUESTÃO ALTERNATIVA 

14 D 

15 A 

16 C 

17 A 

18 C 

19 D 

20 D 

21 D 

22 D 

23 C 

24 B 

25 B 

 
Agrolândia, 28 de NOVEMBRO de 2014. 
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